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CANADIAN CHAMPION Tuesday, Januery 4 26
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$639,

Meadowto“me Realty, srokerage

Independently Owned and Operated
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A lovely Mattamy deta(.hed home in the heart df Hawthorne Vi}lage
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lease available if required. Call Hunter for a viewing.

$1,625/Month
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days For your personal tour call Hunter.
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www thehomehunter ca
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| This owner occupied home features hardwood-floors, stainless apph-

ances, large master with ensuite, plus large patio and two car parking £
in front. Set in quiet corner, within the boundaries of HVPS. Longer
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Tiue beautifully upgraded Tothburg is waiting for you! This home features maple
" hardwood stairs & floors, chefs kitchen with island and chef’s pantry, Gas fire- £
{  place, main floor laundry, huge master with his/hers closets and gorgeous en- §

*’ suite bathroom. Relax by your inground salt water pool on those hot summer §
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To all my clients,
colleagues, family and =+
friends, thank you for a
great year , your
continued loyalty and
trust is very much
appreciated. May you [
have a healthy Happy i
New Yea Aabs

Follow

Dorothy
Down The

Yellow Brick
Road!

DOROTHY TRUMAN

Sales f‘l'l'I'?'{*.‘it*??frfﬂf't’

Direct: 909-8719-6666

dorothytruman@royallepage.ca
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Alton Vlllage Spacious, bright,

detached 4 bdrm, double garage, large
fenced yd., fam:ly rm with gas hreplaee

All my Countiy

s , E ,,{:';}i:
Listings haove | 'X.Hm Year -

seld, call me if
\you ave planning [4E®
loraell your fome |
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OVER 35 YEARS

DF LOCAL REAL ESTATE EXPIHIINGI
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“HOME STAGING*”
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Matthew
Clapperton'; .
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905-878-8101 @.
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May your home continue
| te be filled with the love
| of family, the joy of good
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ends and the Caughter

== 475 MAIN ST. E., MILTON

;. m.meadowtowne .com
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royal lepage

| AWARD WINNER |}

e Bl 8 R WL e TR R Pl . e e S g

| |
25 Years Of Proven Service - Allow Me to
Market Your Home or Sell You The Dream!

TOP 10% NATIONALLY
A%L A signature you can count on
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il | Dretar's || Presdats |
| PLATINNM. GOLD
EXCELLENCE L ey | s N
ILIFETIME 2003, 2006 2007 2008, 2000 2010

AWARD WINNER SINCE 1986
“Business Woman of the Year” 2001

MEMBER OF THE OAKVILLE
& BURLINGTON REAL ESTATE BOARDS |
Email: thehagevik@sympatico.ca '
THE G'REA TEST GIFTS ARE NOT FOUND UNDER
THE TREE, BUT IN THE WARM SMILES AND LOVING
HANDS OF THOSE AROUND US. |
7is the season and | wish all af')/au ﬂaﬂﬁ{ cheer and health 1

I'H' /i’ f/?f"' MEU ’/Vfﬂf",
[ wish to thank all /fm;;f, & /0}-1,’.56;1[ Z)ey&:‘?e s, sellers
ﬁzemsfﬁ colleagues @ various associations / wyouyry | i
ﬁ’wna/ﬁ/up and lo 3/9/ It means so much. 1 /M}’b{ you ||
all for allowing me in your world and making mine that ||
much richer.
May the .‘)}mh'f af ﬂfvmﬂ and kindness continue the whole
year f/zrauj/r.

In the spirit af giving and in lieu af your presents, dona-
tions weve made to the Salvation Arm 1y and various
charities for childven.

We are blessed, while many have so little.

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year.

FOR RENT!

= 3 bedroom Bronte St. townhome.
Available January/February. Non

couple preferred Credit checks and
LB = | employments letters required. $1400
il + utility.

ALL PRETTIED UP
AND WAITING FOR YOU

This 3 bedroom back split has been recently updated. New flooring in

e . S ——

the kitchen and entrance, newly painted, new carpet in the finished rec ||
rm., 2 full modern baths, kitchen has new counter tops, new hardware
and all appl incl. Huge yard with a enclosed cabana and hot tub,
gardens, patio and sooo much more. Close to schools. |

FOR RENT!

Brand new never lived in 2 story,
g 3 bedroom “Spmt” home of appx.
1600 Sq.Ft., In the new Hawthorne
 Village off Scott Blvd. $1500 +
Utilities per month. No pets, non
smokers, referrences & credit check

required and professional couple
preferred.

* SALES REPRESENTATIVE  ** BROKER




